Panel on Climate Change (IPCC) and the standard of Global 
Protocol for Community-Scale Greenhouse Gas Emission 
Inventories (GPC) and the preparation of the activity data form 
to collect the greenhouse gas information, etc.
	 The project duration is 9 months with the contract amount 
of 20,424,000 Baht (twenty million four hundred twenty-four 
thousand Baht).

เจ้า้ของโครงการ : กรมการเปล่ี่�ยนแปลงสภาพภูมูิอิากาศและ
สิ่่�งแวดล้้อม กระทรวงทรััพยากรธรรมชาติิและสิ่่�งแวดล้้อม
	 กรมการเปลี่่�ยนแปลงสภาพภููมิิอากาศและสิ่่�งแวดล้้อม  กระทรวง
ทรััพยากรธรรมชาติิและสิ่่�งแวดล้้อม  ได้้ว่่าจ้้างให้้บริิษััท ทีี แอลทีี